Page 1/4
IEPE Accelerometer
Orientable, Ceramic Shear, 50 g
87
75
A
_0
03

• Flexible PVC jacketed cable, 1768A...K02
10-32 (pos.) to 10-32 (pos.)
Ordering key
Type 8775A...
Measuring range
±50 g 050
TEDS Templates/Variants
Standard –
Default, IEEE 1451.4 V0.9 Template 0
(UTID 1) T00
IEEE 1451.4 V0.9 Template 24
(UTID 116225) T01
LMS Template 117, Free format
Point ID
T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace
Format (Field 14 Geometry = 1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 –
Transfer Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 –
Transfer Function Enabled
T06
Cable length
Customer Specified
(for waterproof IP68 integral cable –
maximum 20 meter length)
SP
No integral cable –
Page 4/4
87
75
A
_0
03
-6
12
e-
10
.2
2
© 2022 Kistler Group, Eulachstraße 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products
are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
IEPE Accelerometer – Orientable, Ceramic Shear 50 g, Type 8775A…
Measuring chains
IEPE sensor and customer IEPE compatible DAQ
Measuring Connecting Amplifying Acquiring Analyzing
Type 8775A... Types 1761B… and 1768AxK01
(10-32 (pos.) to BNC (pos.))
Notebook with LabAmp GUI
Types 1762B… and 1768AxK02
(10-32 (pos.) to 10-32 (pos.))
Type 5165A...
Conditioning and Data Acquisition
Type 1511Ax...
(BNC (pos.) to BNC (pos.))
Analog output ±10 V
IEPE sensor and customer IEPE compatible DAQ
Measuring Connecting Amplifying Acquiring Analyzing
Type 8775A... Types 1761B… and 1768AxK01
(10-32 (pos.) to BNC (pos.))
Notebook with LabAmp GUI
Types 1762B… and 1768AxK02
(10-32 (pos.) to 10-32 (pos.))